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Verizon Wireless Government Account Team: 
 
 
 Customer Service Coordinators   Phone: (800) 922-0204 
      
       
Barbara Marino – State Sales Coordinator  Phone:  (877) 690-2972 X1714 
      Email:  Barbara.Marino@verizonwireless.com
 
Carol Babiec- Government Sales Manager  Phone: (860) 878-2840 
Connecticut     Email: Carol.Babiec@verizonwireless.com
  
 
Clayton Wachholz – Business Sales Rep  Phone:  (203) 209-5300 
Fairfield County     Email: Clayton.Wachholz@verizonwireless.com
 
 
Amanda Gosselin– Business Sales Rep  Phone:  (203) 623-0777 
New Haven, New London, Middlesex  Email:    Amanda.Gosselin@Verizonwireless.com
and Litchfield Counties     
 
 
Michele Tirado – Business Sales Rep  Phone:  (860) 930-2626 
Hartford      Email: Michele.Tirado@Verizonwireless.com
 
Jason Canty – Data Account Manager  Phone: (203) 921-7000 
Data      Email:  Jason.Canty@VerizonWireless.com
 
John Theriault – Government Account Manager Phone:  (860) 305-7000 
Voice / Data     Email:   John.Theriault@verizonwireless.com
 
 
Elizabeth Ternullo – Associate Director  Phone:  (617) 680-2211 
Government Accounts – New England  Email:   Elizabeth.Ternullo@verizonwireless.com
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